Vagg-/takarmatur Jenny, Krom, E27

Artikel: 7535658

L

Produktinformation

Vigg-/takarmatur i stalplat med frostad glaskupa.

Anslutning

Direkt till plint 3x2,5 mm2

Specifikationer

EAN
Energieffektivitetsklass
Farg

Kapslingsklass

Max. effekt

Matt (DxH)

Sockel

Malmbergs Elektriska AB (publ)

7392529064414
A++-E

Krom

IP20

2x60W
398x115 mm
E27
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